Floral Tribute GuideFloral Tribute Guide
In the shadow of loss, the elegance of flowers stand
as a poignant gesture of remembrance.
How to orderHow to order
1. Choose the desired tribute from within this brochure
2. Make a note of the Tribute Reference (DES01, SES02 etc)
3. Select the required size (3ft, 4ft, Large, Deluxe etc)
If choosing lettering then make a note of the words/names required
4. Choose colour of tribute
5. Think of the message you would like to write on the flower card
6. If you have any special requirements or designs then please speak with us, our
talented florists will be able to accommodate your requests.
Once you have selected your tributes then please ring our office on 0116 234 0548 or
call in to Talbott House and speak with us.
The cost of the tributes can either be placed on the main account with the permission of
the applicant for the funeral or alternatively can be paid for at the time of ordering.
If you are ordering your tributes through Anstey & District Funeral Services then we have a
wide variety of cards available for you in our reception area, please help yourself.
Reference Size/Words Colours Cost
DES03 5ft Orange £275.00
LE01 DAD White flowers and blue ribbon £135.00
Double
Ended Sprays
3
A diamond shaped tribute made into floral foam
which is typically placed on top of the coffin.
Starting at 3ft in length and going up to 6ft, we
have included several designs and colour schemes
but as with all our funeral tributes, please feel free
to discuss your ideas with us.
Please note that due to the seasonal availability of flowers it may be necessary to vary
individual stems from those shown. Our skilled florists may substitute flowers for some
similar in style, quality and value. Where our designs include a sundry item like a basket,
it may not always be possible to include the exact item as displayed. If such an occasion
arises we will make every effort to replace the item with a suitable alternative.
DES02
A beautiful traditional tribute
with a mixed selection of flowers in autumnal shades
with fresh seasonal foliage.
3ft £160   4ft £210   5ft £260   6ft £310
DES03
An elegant display of velvety red roses
with complementing fresh seasonal foliage.
Other rose colours can be accommodated.
3ft £200   4ft £250   5ft £300   6ft £350
DES01
A selection of pretty pink blooms with a
variety of seasonal flowers and foliage. Also
available in white or a mixture of pink & white.
3ft £175   4ft £225   5ft £275   6ft £325
4
DES06
A pretty double ended spray with a mixture
of seasonal flowers in blues, purples, pinks and
lilacs with complementing fresh seasonal foliage.
3ft £175   4ft £225   5ft £275   6ft £325
DES05
A timeless & elegant all white double
ended spray including scented lilies & roses
with complementary fresh seasonal foliage.
3ft £175   4ft £225   5ft £275   6ft £325
DES04
A natural cottage garden style spray
of yellow, purple, lilac and lemon blooms
with complementing seasonal foliage.